

5	6			7		8				
	N	OTES :								
	1.			INED FROM THE LINE SCHEI	DULE :					
		b. SPECIAL FOUND	ATION REQUIREMENT	ſS.						
		d. PHASE CONDUC	FOR SIZE.							
		e. VARIATIONS TO S f. STAY REQUIREME	STANDARD CROSSAR ENTS.	RM REQUIREMENTS.					Α	
		g. DEVIATION ANGL		6						
	2.	THE MAXIMUM LINE	DEVIATION ANGLE T	5. TO BE CONSTRUCTED ON TH	IIS ARRANGEMENT I	S TO BE DET	ERMINED I	BY		
	TH 3.	HE LINE DESIGNER. POLE STEPS ARE T	O BE INSTALLED IN A	CCORDANCE WITH THE REC	QUIREMENTS OF NS	126.				
	4. Ci	IN AREAS WHERE T	HE 11kV NETWORK C	CANNOT BE WORKED ON USI	NG LIVE LINE TECH	NIQUES, UNE RE THE 11k\)ERBUILT / NETWOR!	к		
	C	AN BE WORKED ON	USING LIVE LINE TEC	CHNIQUES, UNDERBUILT CIR	CUITS SHALL BE INS	STALLED WIT	TH A MINIM	ium		
	5.	ALL BOLTS AND INS	SULATOR PINS PASSI	NG THROUGH TIMBER ARE T	O BE COATED WITH	GRAPHITE	GREASE.			
	6. 7.	POLES SHALL BE D	/IATION ALLOWABLE RILLED, SCARFED AN	ID DRESSED ON SITE. DRILL	ING AND SCARFING	DRG : 520324	4.			
	T(8.	O BE TREATED WITI A STEEL CROSSAR	H APPROVED PRESER M IS TO BE USED WH	RVATIVES. EN THE MAXIMUM LOAD OF .	A TIMBER CROSSAR	M IS EXCEEI	DED.			
	9.	TO MAINTAIN THE I		ERED SYSTEM , IT IS ESSENT		PED AND PL	JNCTURED)	В	
	10	. CCT CONDUCTOR	INSULATION SHALL (ONLY BE REMOVED BY THE	USE OF AN APPROVI	ED CCT CON	DUCTOR		_	
	S	TRIPPING TOOL.								
		36 STEPS - I	POLE (SEE NOTE 3)			517698	H17720	A/R		
		35 COVER -	PARALLEL GROOVE	CLAMP			144576	3		
		33 LUG - CO	MPRESSION (TO SUIT	CONDUCTOR)		514053	174000	6		
		32 FUSE - ELE	FUSE - ELEMENT, 11kV DROPOUT (FOR USE WITH FUSEHOLDER)(REFER TO TS4200)				50750	3		
		31 LINK - ISC FUSEHOL	DER - BASE & CARRIER	12/24kV EXPULSION DROPOUT	150MVA. 8kA		58750 H84350	3		
		30 WASHER	- FLAT, M16, GALVAN	lised		518081	177984	3	ſ	
		29 BOLT & N	IUT - M16x140mm, HE	X., GALVANISED		515466	H37506	3		
		CLAMP -	CONDUCTOR STRAIN	I, FOR CCT180			176313	3	<u> </u>	
		27 CLAMP -	CONDUCTOR STRAIN	I, FOR CCT120			144527	3		
		26 INSULAT	CONDUCTOR STRAIN OR - STRAIN ROD	I, FOR CC180			144535 144550	3		
		25 LINK - SA	G, 70kN (PLP PART N	/0kN (PLP PART No. CTSLEW-070-1)		DIRECT PURCHASE	3	1		
		TIE - WIR	E, PREFORMED, INSU	JLATED, FOR CCT180			176312			
		TIE - WIR	E, PREFORMED, INSU	JLATED, FOR CCT80			144618			
		23 WASHER	WASHER - CONICAL, M16, GALVANISED			518082	H39647	7	_	
		22 WASHER 21 INSULATO	WASHER - SQUARE, 50x50x6mm, GALVANISED (Ø18mm HOLE) INSULATOR - PIN POST, LONG STUD			518081	H39257 145052	6	П	
\frown	20 BRACKET	20 BRACKET - POLE TOP, GALVANISED			514380	H17314	1	U		
	19 BLOCK -	9 BLOCK - GAIN, ALUMINIUM, 100mm 8 WASHER - ELAT M20, GALVANISED			518081	146274 177986	2			
	17 WASHER	WASHER - LIP, M24, GALVANISED			518081	176912	2			
	16 EYEBOLT	30LT - M20x200mm, GALVANISED (SEE NOTE 6) 513653 1 30LT - M20x200mm, GALVANISED (SEE NOTE 6) 513653 1				H37881	2			
	15 EYEBOLT 14 BOLT & N	BOLT & NUT - M12x180mm, HEX., GALVANISED				46888	1			
	13 CROSSAR	M - 3000x150x100x5mm	, RHS, GALVANISED (SEE NOTE	8)	514377	H23787	1			
	CROSSARI	M - 2700x150x100mm, TYP COACH_M12x90mm	E G, HARDWOOD (SEE NOTE 8)		514375	H23761 50443	1			
6	11 BRACE -	CROSSARM, ANGLE,	920mm, GALVANISED		514381	H17283	1			
(7)	10 WASHER	WASHER - CONICAL, M20, GALVANISED			518082	H39655	4	-		
$\sqrt{11}$ (14)	8 BOLT & N	UT - M20, HEX., GALV	HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)		515466	139231	1	$\frac{2}{1}$ E		
	7 WASHER	- CONICAL, M12, GALVANISED			518082	H39639	4			
	6 WASHER 5 BOLT & N	- FLAT, M12, GALVANISED IUT - M12x130mm, HEX., GALVANISED			518081 515466	177982 46805	/ 2	2		
	4 CROSSAR	RM - 2100x100x100mm, TYPE B, HARDWOOD			514374	H23680	1	1 1 2		
	3 BOLT & N	IUT - M12, HEX., GALV	112, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)			H17738	1			
		1 POLE - TI	MBER (AS REQUIRED			513988	1117130	1		
		ITEM	DES	CRIPTION		DRG. No	STOCK CODE	QTY		
	SCALE	1:20		ANDARD CONSTR	RUCTION					
	DRAWN	PATRICIA	PHIL JONES 11kV TEE-OFF CONSTRUCTION PHIL JONES NIKV TEE-OFF CONSTRUCTION PHIL JONES WITH DROPOUT FUSES							
		PHIL JOI						F		
	DATE	05/12/	05/12/06 OR ISOLATING LINKS		(S					
145 NEWCASTLE RD WALLSEN	ND, PROJECT NUMBER	STD	2-6	51CCT						
NSW 2287	PROJTRAK		SIZE	DRAWING No	7007	SH		AMD		
	NUMBER	-	A Z		<u> 700 </u>		· I	Ζ	\bigcirc	
5	6			t		8		(<u> </u>	